
 

  

 
Lardner Park XC Results - Sat May 8, 2010 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Open Men (8km) 
 
Scott Rantall  
Brenton Rowe 
Colin Thornton  
David Carver 
Brett Coleman 
Ryan Christian 
Eero Keranen 
Jack Verstraten 
Drago Skok 
Peter Samon 
 
 
U18 Men (4km) 
Jackson Hamill-Beach 
Jordan Skok 
 
 
U14 Men (2km) 
Isaac Hockey 
Jack Stekelenburg 
Jack Hockley Samon 
 
 
Teams Results 
 
Div 1 Men – 1st 

O40 Men 12th  
U14 Men – 1st  
 
 
Country Championship 
Placegetters 
 
Scott Rantall  
Isaac Hockey  
Brenton Rowe   
Jack Stekelenburg 
Colin Thornton 
Jackson Hamill-Beach 
 

 
 
4th 
9th 
10th 
11th 
14th 
16th 
124th  
131st  
260th  
323rd  
 
 
 
9th  
16th  
 
 
 
2nd 
3rd  
24th 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1st  
1st  
2nd  
2nd  
3rd  
3rd  
 

 
 
26.05 
26.22 
26.25 
26.27 
26.44 
26.51 
31.07 
31.21 
36.10 
41.14 
 
 
 
14.57 
15.38 
 
 
 
6.56 
7.07 
9.20 

Open Women (4km) 
 
Kristen Wyatt 
Sharon Pederson Jones 
Cathryn Hoare 
Sally Hockey 
Eliesha Byrt 
 
 
U18 Women (3km) 
Harriet Smith 
 
 
U16 Women (3km) 
Claudia Verstraten 
Holly Curtis 
Ricci Curtis 
Darcie Verstraten 
 
 
U14 Women (2km) 
Matilda Skok 
 
 
 
Teams Results 
 
Div 1 Women - 9th  
U16 Women – 2nd  
 
 
 
Country Championship 
Placegetters 
 
Matilda Skok 
Claudia Verstraten 
Holly Curtis 

 
 
33rd  
41st  
63rd  
120th  
128th  
 
 
 
13th  
 
 
 
4th  
7th  
13th  
25th  
 
 
 
6th 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

1st  
1st  
3rd  
 
  

 
 
16.29 
16.39 
17.59 
21.01 
21.55 
 
 
 
13.45 
 
 
 
11.20 
11.49 
12.16 
13.21 
 
 
 
8.10 

 




