



Lardner Park XC Results - Sat May 8, 2010

	*			
STE	工	s	\equiv	7













Open Men (8km)	Open	Women	(4km)
----------------	------	-------	-------

Scott Rantall	4 th	26.05	Kristen Wyatt	33 rd	16.29
Brenton Rowe	9 th	26.22	Sharon Pederson Jones	41 st	16.39
Colin Thornton	10 th	26.25	Cathryn Hoare	63 rd	17.59
David Carver	11 th	26.27	Sally Hockey	120 th	21.01
Brett Coleman	14 th	26.44	Eliesha Byrt	128 th	21.55
Ryan Christian	16 th	26.51	•		
Eero Keranen	124 th	31.07			
Jack Verstraten	131 st	31.21	U18 Women (3km)		
Drago Skok	260 th	36.10	Harriet Smith	13 th	13.45
Peter Samon	323 rd	41.14			
			U16 Women (3km)		
U18 Men (4km)			U16 Women (3km) Claudia Verstraten	4 th	11.20
U18 Men (4km) Jackson Hamill-Beach	9 th	14.57		7 th	11.20 11.49
	9 th 16 th	14.57 15.38	Claudia Verstraten	7 th 13 th	
Jackson Hamill-Beach	-		Claudia Verstraten Holly Curtis	7 th	11.49
Jackson Hamill-Beach Jordan Skok	-		Claudia Verstraten Holly Curtis Ricci Curtis	7 th 13 th	11.49 12.16
Jackson Hamill-Beach Jordan Skok U14 Men (2km)	16 th	15.38	Claudia Verstraten Holly Curtis Ricci Curtis Darcie Verstraten	7 th 13 th	11.49 12.16
Jackson Hamill-Beach Jordan Skok U14 Men (2km) Isaac Hockey	16 th	15.38 6.56	Claudia Verstraten Holly Curtis Ricci Curtis Darcie Verstraten U14 Women (2km)	7 th 13 th 25 th	11.49 12.16 13.21
Jackson Hamill-Beach Jordan Skok U14 Men (2km)	16 th	15.38	Claudia Verstraten Holly Curtis Ricci Curtis Darcie Verstraten	7 th 13 th	11.49 12.16

Teams Results

Div 1 Men - 1st O40 Men 12th U14 Men - 1st

Teams Results

Div 1 Women - 9th U16 Women - 2nd

Country Championship Placegetters

Scott Rantall 1st
Isaac Hockey 1st
Brenton Rowe 2nd
Jack Stekelenburg 2nd
Colin Thornton 3rd
Jackson Hamill-Beach 3rd

Country Championship Placegetters

Matilda Skok 1st
Claudia Verstraten 1st
Holly Curtis 3rd